PORK

Sandwich

Dinner

Half Slab

Half Slab Dinner
Whole Slab

Rib Tips

Rib Tip Dinner

Pulled Pork Dinner
Pulled Pork Pint
Pulled Pork Sandwich

BEEF

Sandwich
Dinner

Half Slab

Half Slab Dinner
Whole Slab

Beef Brisket Sandwich
Brisket Dinner
Brisket By The Pound

$7.99

$12.99
$14.99
$17.99
$22.99
$7.99

$12.99
$11.99
$13.99
$7.99

$9.99

$14.99
$16.99
$18.99
$24.99

$ 8.99
$13.99
$14.99

THE TENDER RIB
301-316-1019

CHICKEN

Sandwich

Dinner

Half Chicken

Half Chicken Dinner
Whole Chicken

Jerk Chicken Dinner
Fried Wings w/Rice
Fried Whole Wings (4)
Fried Wing Dinner (4)
Fried Wings

Fried BBQ 3pcs

SEAFOOD

Fish Sandwich

Fish Dinner

Crab Cake Sandwich
Crab Cake w/Fries
Crab Cake Dinner
Shrimp Basket
Shrimp Dinner
Shrimp Only
*Seafood Platter

$ 5.99

$10.99

$7.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$ 8.99

$ 5.99

$9.99

(8) $10.99, (10) $14.99
$7.99 / Dinner $9.99

$7.99
$10.99
$14.99
$16.99
$18.99
$10.99
$12.99
$ 8.99
$17.99

*(Crab Cake/Fish/Shrimp/Fries)



SIDE ORDERS
(Small $3.99/Large $5.99)

Zesty Coleslaw

Collard Greens (w/turkey)
Dirty Rice (w/pork sausage)
French Fries

Homemade Potato Salad

Candied Yams JUMBO
$8.99

Baked Beans

Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Seasoned String Beans (w/turkey)

SIDE ORDERS
(2 ribs/2 wings/fries

$9.99




