# THE TENDER RIB

301-316-1019

### **PORK**

Sandwich	\$ 7.99
Dinner	\$12.99
Half Slab	\$14.99
Half Slab Dinner	\$17.99
Whole Slab	\$22.99
Rib Tips	\$ 7.99
Rib Tip Dinner	\$12.99
Pulled Pork Dinner	\$11.99
Pulled Pork Pint	\$13.99
<b>Pulled Pork Sandwich</b>	\$ 7.99

### **BEEF**

Sandwich	\$ 9.99
Dinner	\$14.99
Half Slab	\$16.99
Half Slab Dinner	\$18.99
Whole Slab	\$24.99
<b>Beef Brisket Sandwich</b>	\$ 8.99
<b>Brisket Dinner</b>	\$13.99
<b>Brisket By The Pound</b>	\$14.99

# **CHICKEN**

Sandwich	\$ 5.99
Dinner	\$10.99
Half Chicken	\$ 7.99
<b>Half Chicken Dinner</b>	\$12.99
Whole Chicken	<b>\$11.99</b>
Jerk Chicken Dinner	<b>\$11.99</b>
Fried Wings w/Rice	\$ 8.99
Fried Whole Wings (4)	\$ 5.99
Fried Wing Dinner (4)	\$ 9.99
Fried Wings	(8) \$10.99, (10) \$14.99
Fried BBQ 3pcs	\$7.99 / Dinner \$9.99

# **SEAFOOD**

Fish Sandwich	\$ 7.99
Fish Dinner	\$10.99
<b>Crab Cake Sandwich</b>	\$14.99
Crab Cake w/Fries	\$16.99
Crab Cake Dinner	\$18.99
Shrimp Basket	\$10.99
Shrimp Dinner	\$12.99
Shrimp Only	\$ 8.99
*Seafood Platter	\$17.99
*(Crab Cake/Fish/Shrim	p/Fries)

#### **SIDE ORDERS**

(Small \$3.99/Large \$5.99)

Zesty Coleslaw
Collard Greens (w/turkey)
Dirty Rice (w/pork sausage)
French Fries
Homemade Potato Salad

**Candied Yams** 

JUMBO \$8.99 SIDE ORDERS (2 ribs/2 wings/fries

\$9.99

Baked Beans
Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Seasoned String Beans (w/turkey)

